M150000005865

(Req	uestor's Nam	e)		
(Add	ress)			
(Add	ress)			
(City	/State/Zip/Pho	one #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT		MAIL	
(Bus	iness Entity N	lame)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certifica	tes of Sta	atus	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:			
wrong for	new .	409	<u>.</u> 5	

Office Use Only



300360498383

02/19/21--01014--027 **25.00

2021 JUN 14 PH 5: 03

Snend

JUN 29 2021 D CUSHING

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

:OT

•	porations		
FAENA RO	SE LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	GERAGHTY, SCOTT		
		Name of Person	 _
	FAENA ROSE LLC		
		Firm/Company	
	1444 BISCAYNE BLVD,	SUITE 219	
		Address	
	MIAMI, FLORIDA 33132		S: 2
	Sgeraghty@facna.com	City/State and Zip Code	2021 JUN 14 SECRETARY TALL AND
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifica	tion)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, please c	ıll:	SSOF P
GERAGHTY, SCOTT		908 251-7702 at ()	clephone Number 3
Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime To	clephone Number 📆 😀
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	Section orporations 7	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corpo The Centre of Tall 2415 N. Monroe S	rations lahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303



RECEIVED

2021 JUN 14 PM 1:30

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 21, 2021

SCOTT GERAGHTY FAENA ROSE LLC 1444 BISCAYNE BLVD., SUITE 219 MIAMI, FL 33132

SUBJECT: FAENA ROSE LLC Ref. Number: M15000005865

We have received your document for FAENA ROSE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Florida Limited Liability Company, but your entity is a Foreign Limited Liability Company. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 921A00008273

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	N/A				
(Principal office address	N/A	- 41			
MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	N/A	•		_	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	N/A			SECRE	1 NUL 1202
(<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	N/A				Z
	N/A			888 988 0	PH
2. The Florida document number of this limited li	ability compar	M15000005	865	1700 1700	S: 0:
 3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware 4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 04/2 					ω
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable					
5. New name of the limited liability company: (must N/A)	N/A st contain "Lin	nited Liability Con	npany, " "L.L.C.,"	or "L	Ī.C.")
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted copy of the written consent of the managers or mamust contain "Limited Liability Company." "L.L.	maging membe	ers adopting the all	usiness in Florida ternate name. The	and att alterna	ach a te name
6. If amending the registered agent and/or register registered agent and/or the new registered office a	red officer addi address here:	ess on our records	, enter the name o	of the ne	<u>2W</u>
Name of New Registered Agent: N/A					
New Registered Office Address: N/A					
		Enter Florido	Street Address		
<u>N/2</u>	·\	C*:4	Florida $\frac{N/A}{2}$		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Ager	City <u>t:</u>) act in this capac	Zi_{l}	p Code	

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605,0902 (1)(e), indicate that change: N/A					
Fitle/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action		
MGR	BELCHER, KENNETH	730 FIFTH AVE - 20TH FLOOR	□Add		
		NEW YORK, NY 10019	■Remo		
MGR	DOMINGUEZ, VERONICA	730 FIFTH AVE - 20TH FLOOR	Add		
	NEW YORK, NY 10019	□Remo			
			□Add		
			□Remo		
			□Add		
			□Remo		
		□Add			
aforemention	under the law of which this editiy is o	by the official vaving custody of records in the	□Remo		

Filing Fee: \$25.00